
PACHET PIESE ADV 1205428

I.D.: 56267558

Data publicarii	20.04.21	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.752,15 RON - 2.752,15 RON

Descriere: ADV1205428 SUPAPA SASIU B 4 100,84 403,36 POMPA APA SAVIEM B 1 331,93 331,93 BEC 24V X21X5 B 20 0,67 13,4 BEC 24VX21 B 20 0,67 13,4 BEC 24VX5 B 20 0,67 13,4 COMPRESOR RABA B 1 630,25 630,25 INEL PLANETAR 54X66X13 B 10 6,3 63 BEC FAR H1 B 24 2,94 70,56 BEC FAR H4 24V B 25 2,94 73,5 BEC SEMNALIZARE 24V B 50 0,67 33,5 BEC SEMNALIZARE 12V B 50 0,67 33,5 POMPA AMBJ B 5 63,02 315,1 OGLINDA CAMION B 10 15,13 151,3 COMUTATOR SEMNALIZARE RB B 4 16,81 67,24 GARNITURA CHIULOASA RABA B 4 42,02 168,08 FURTUN DIRECTIE RABA B 4 29,42 117,68 RELEU INCARCARE 24V B 5 21,01 105,05 COLIER MANSON FILTRU AER B 10 4,2 42 COMUTATOR SEMNALIZARE RABA B 6 17,7 105,9 2752,15
